
ESTIMATE #UQ16835-R1

***DO NOT OVER WRITE** E SERIES CABINETS 2023 PRICE

Customer Retail
TOTAL HEALTH ENVIRONMENT $62,389.00

Date Sent
05/18/2023

UQ16835-Q01

Item # Description Qty Price / ea. Ext. Price

MCEH300 1 $3,834.00 $3,834.00IN-WALL HYGIENE REAR CABINET

Surcharge (%) 0.00%

Surcharge ($) $0.00

Subtotal $3,834.00

Description

MCEH300: CUSTOM E CABINETRY HYGIENE WALL INSERT

UQ16835-Q02

Item # Description Qty Price / ea. Ext. Price

MCEH364 1 $5,645.00 $5,645.00IN-WALL HYGIENE REAR CABINET

Surcharge (%) 0.00%

Surcharge ($) $0.00

Subtotal $5,645.00

Description

MCEH364: CUSTOM E CABINETRY HYGIENE WALL INSERT.

UQ16835-Q03

Item # Description Qty Price / ea. Ext. Price

MCEH373 1 $4,582.00 $4,582.00IN-WALL HYGIENE REAR CABINET

Surcharge (%) 0.00%

Surcharge ($) $0.00

Subtotal $4,582.00

Description

MCEH373: CUSTOM E CABINETRY HYGIENE WALL INSERT.



UQ16835-Q04

Item # Description Qty Price / ea. Ext. Price

MCES140 1 $4,018.00 $4,018.00IN-WALL SINK CABINET

Surcharge (%) 0.00%

Surcharge ($) $0.00

Subtotal $4,018.00

Description

MCES140: CUSTOM E CABINETRY SIDE SINK SET-UP WITH PROMOTIONAL EUROPEAN INSPIRED 1/2" 
THICK SOLID SURFACE COUNTER TOP AVAILABLE IN 8 COLORS.

UQ16835-Q05

Item # Description Qty Price / ea. Ext. Price

MCES349 1 $7,178.00 $7,178.00IN-WALL SIDE CABINET WITH SINK

Surcharge (%) 0.00%

Surcharge ($) $0.00

Subtotal $7,178.00

Description

MCES349: CUSTOM E CABINETRY SIDE SINK SET-UP WITH PROMOTIONAL EUROPEAN INSPIRED 1/2" 
THICK SOLID SURFACE COUNTER TOP AVAILABLE IN 8 COLORS.

UQ16835-Q06

Item # Description Qty Price / ea. Ext. Price

MCEW520 1 $2,770.00 $2,770.00IN-WALL SIDE STORAGE CABINET

Surcharge (%) 0.00%

Surcharge ($) $0.00

Subtotal $2,770.00

Description

MCEW520: CUSTOM E CABINETRY 22" WALL INSERT.

UQ16835-Q07

Item # Description Qty Price / ea. Ext. Price

MCEM800 1 $18,348.00 $18,348.00REAR CABINET

Surcharge (%) 0.00%

Surcharge ($) $0.00

Subtotal $18,348.00

Description

MCEM800: CUSTOM E CABINETRY CUSTOM REAR WITH PROMOTIONAL EUROPEAN INSPIRED 1/2" 
THICK SOLID SURFACE COUNTER TOP AVAILABLE IN 8 COLORS.



UQ16835-Q08

Item # Description Qty Price / ea. Ext. Price

MCER380 1 $6,418.00 $6,418.00REAR CABINET

Surcharge (%) 0.00%

Surcharge ($) $0.00

Subtotal $6,418.00

Description

MCER380: CUSTOM E CABINETRY CUSTOM REAR WITH PROMOTIONAL EUROPEAN INSPIRED 1/2" 
THICK SOLID SURFACE COUNTER TOP AVAILABLE IN 8 COLORS.

UQ16835-Q09

Item # Description Qty Price / ea. Ext. Price

MCEM200 1 $1,593.00 $1,593.00CART

Surcharge (%) 0.00%

Surcharge ($) $0.00

Subtotal $1,593.00

Description

MCEM200: CUSTOM CART: E CABINETRY WITH PROMOTIONAL EUROPEAN INSPIRED 1/2" THICK 
SOLID SURFACE COUNTER TOP AVAILABLE IN 8 COLORS

UQ16835-Q10

Item # Description Qty Price / ea. Ext. Price

MCEW510 1 $2,390.00 $2,390.00IN-WALL SIDE STORAGE CABINET

Surcharge (%) 0.00%

Surcharge ($) $0.00

Subtotal $2,390.00

Description

MCEW510: CUSTOM E CABINETRY 14" WALL INSERT.

UQ16835-Q11

Item # Description Qty Price / ea. Ext. Price

LU93626 1 $1,146.00 $1,146.00UPPER STORAGE 36"W X 26"H

Surcharge (%) 0.00%

Surcharge ($) $0.00

Subtotal $1,146.00

Description

36" WIDE UPPER STORAGE ONLY.
REV-A-SHELF NOT INCLUDED.



UQ16835-Q12

Item # Description Qty Price / ea. Ext. Price

LU72426 1 $959.00 $959.00UPPER STORAGE 24"W X 26"H

Surcharge (%) 0.00%

Surcharge ($) $0.00

Subtotal $959.00

Description

24" WIDE UPPER STORAGE ONLY.
REV-A-SHELF NOT INCLUDED.

UQ16835-Q13

Item # Description Qty Price / ea. Ext. Price

5PD-36-CR 1 $1,883.00 $1,883.005PD-36-CR REV-A-SHELF

Surcharge (%) 0.00%

Surcharge ($) $0.00

Subtotal $1,883.00

Description

36" WIDE REV-A-SHELF

UQ16835-Q14

Item # Description Qty Price / ea. Ext. Price

CustCab 1 $1,625.00 $1,625.005PD-24-CR REV-A-SHELF

Surcharge (%) 0.00%

Surcharge ($) $0.00

Subtotal $1,625.00

Description

24" WIDE REV-A-SHELF

General Notes  :

The prices on this quotation are good for thirty (30) days. Orders cannot be processed without a signed purchase order and
colour. A signed purchase order indicates acceptance of all terms and conditions contained in this quotation.

***THIS IS THE GENERIC FILE FOR E SERIES*** ***DO NOT OVERWRITE*** -RD


